Saturday, February 24, 2018

Match
Final

© 00 N o o b WDN PP

Page 1

ALIAS

Bullett

Cherokee Clay

Barry L. Plotz

Grizzly W ulff

Freddie the Freeloader
Bart Star

Tall Tale Harry

John Liver-Eating Johnson
Tuffy Tumbleweed

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Category Final

oV
(0)Y)
ov
(0)Y)
oV
CB
ES
SS
LOV

PR RP P ON®NER

1:12:23 PM
Stage 1
Time
26.63
47.83
53.69
46.69
40.72
53.48
50.41
40.88
54.34

Stage 2
Time
26.19
45.24
43.75
36.71
31.89
47.88
54.27
72.19
56.37

Stage 3
Time
26.68
40.50
46.61
40.81
51.33
71.76
57.50
70.53
65.93

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
31.31
38.40
43.46
56.00
51.92
56.40
43.64
41.50
68.75

Shoot Date: 2/24/2018
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
27.48 33.31 171.60
31.73 54.06 257.76
44.66 41.02 273.19
53.69 47.16 281.06
34.28 85.48 295.62
48.24 56.02 333.78
69.23 60.67 335.72
81.68 51.95 358.73
55.23 76.51 377.13


Patrick
Highlight


Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 1:25:25 PM 212412018 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 26.63 26.19 26.68 37.31 27.48 28.31 172.60
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Bullett Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
26.63 26.19 26.68 31.31 27.48 33.31 171.60
Top 5 Overall 2 37.83 30.24 30.50 39.40 31.73 39.06 208.76
2 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 35
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 1=10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
47.83 45.24 40.50 38.40 31.73 54.06 257.76
Top 5 Overall 3 38.69 43.75 46.61 39.46 44.66 41.02 254.19
3 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 25
Barry L. Plotz Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
53.69 43.75 46.61 43.46 44.66 41.02 273.19
Top 5 Overall 4 41.69 36.71 40.81 51.00 48.69 47.16 266.06
4 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Grizzly Wulff Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
46.69 36.71 40.81 56.00 53.69 47.16 281.06
Top 5 Overall 5 35.72 26.89 36.33 27.92 34.28 45.48 206.62
5 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 4= 20 0= 0 6= 30 75
Freddie the Freeloader Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 1=10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
40.72 31.89 51.33 51.92 34.28 85.48 295.62
Cattle Baron 1 48.48 47.88 71.76 50.40 48.24 56.02 322.78
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Bart Star Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
53.48 47.88 71.76 56.40 48.24 56.02 333.78
Elder Statesman 1 45.41 44.27 57.50 39.64 54.23 45.67 286.72
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 3= 15 35
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
50.41 54.27 57.50 43.64 69.23 60.67 335.72
Silver Senior 1 40.88 62.19 70.53 47.50 56.68 46.95 324.73
8 Misses: 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 5= 25 1= 5 40
John Liver-Eating John  Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
40.88 72.19 70.53 41.50 81.68 51.95 358.73
Ladies Overall 1 44.34 36.37 55.93 54.75 45.23 61.51 298.13
9 Misses: = 10 2= 10 = 10 2= 10 2=10 3=15 65
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
54.34 56.37 65.93 68.75 55.23 76.51 377.13




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 1:25:25 PM 212412018 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finag  Alias  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 11 6 7 11 9 15
Penalties: 0 3 0 4 1 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 39.96 39.39 48.52 43.04 43.47 45.69



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 1:14:26 PM Shoot Date: 2/24/2018
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Bullett 26.63
2 Freddie the Freeloader 40.72
3 John Liver-Eating Johnson 40.88
4 Grizzly Wulff 46.69
5 Cherokee Clay 47.83
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Bullett 26.19
2 Freddie the Freeloader 31.89
3 Grizzly Wulff 36.71
4 Barry L. Plotz 43.75
5 Cherokee Clay 45.24
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Bullett 26.68
2 Cherokee Clay 40.50
3 Grizzly Wulff 40.81
4 Barry L. Plotz 46.61
5 Freddie the Freeloader 51.33
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Bullett 31.31
2 Cherokee Clay 38.40
3 John Liver-Eating Johnson 41.50
4 Barry L. Plotz 43.46
5 Tall Tale Harry 43.64
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Bullett 27.48
2 Cherokee Clay 31.73
3 Freddie the Freeloader 34.28
4 Barry L. Plotz 44.66
5 Bart Star 48.24
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Bullett 33.31
2 Barry L. Plotz 41.02
3 Grizzly Wulff 47.16
4 John Liver-Eating Johnson 51.95
5 Cherokee Clay 54.06



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 1:13:48 PM
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage 6
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Bart Star 6 53.48 47.88 71.76 56.40 48.24 56.02

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Tall Tale Harry 7 50.41 54.27  57.50 43.64 69.23 60.67
Category: Ladies Overall

1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 9 54.34 56.37 65.93 68.75 55.23 76.51
Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Bullett 1 26.63 26.19  26.68 31.31 27.48 33.31
2 Cherokee Clay 2 47.83 4524  40.50 38.40 31.73 54.06
3 BarryL. Plotz 3 53.69 4375  46.61 43.46 44.66 41.02
4 Grizzly Wulff 4 46.69 36.71  40.81 56.00 53.69 47.16
5 Freddie the Freeloader 5 40.72 31.89 51.33 51.92 34.28 85.48
Category: Silver Senior

1 John Liver-Eating Johnson 8 40.88 72.19 70.53 41.50 81.68 51.95

Page 1

2/24/2018 Page 1lof 1

Totals
Time

333.78

335.72

377.13

171.60
257.76
273.19
281.06
295.62

358.73



