Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018				1:12:23 PM			Shoot D	ate: 2/24	2/24/2018	
Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1	Bullett	OV	1	26.63	26.19	26.68	31.31	27.48	33.31	171.60
2	Cherokee Clay	OV	2	47.83	45.24	40.50	38.40	31.73	54.06	257.76
3	Barry L. Plotz	OV	3	53.69	43.75	46.61	43.46	44.66	41.02	273.19
4	Grizzly Wulff	OV	4	46.69	36.71	40.81	56.00	53.69	47.16	281.06
5	Freddie the Freeloader	OV	5	40.72	31.89	51.33	51.92	34.28	85.48	295.62
6	Bart Star	СВ	1	53.48	47.88	71.76	56.40	48.24	56.02	333.78
7	Tall Tale Harry	ES	1	50.41	54.27	57.50	43.64	69.23	60.67	335.72
8	John Liver-Eating Johnson	SS	1	40.88	72.19	70.53	41.50	81.68	51.95	358.73
9	Tuffy Tumbleweed	LOV	1	54.34	56.37	65.93	68.75	55.23	76.51	377.13

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, Februa	ry 24, 2018		1:25:25 PM				2/24/2018	Page 1 of 2
Match		Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	
Final Alias	Category / Finis	^{ih} Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	Final
	Top 5 Overall	1 26.63	26.19	26.68	37.31	27.48	28.31	172.60
1	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	5
Bullett	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
		26.63	26.19	26.68	31.31	27.48	33.31	171.60
	Top 5 Overall	2 37.83	30.24	30.50	39.40	31.73	39.06	208.76
2	Misses:	2 = 10	1 = 5	2 = 10	1 = 5	0 = 0	1 = 5	35
Cherokee Clay	Penalties:	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	20
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
		47.83	45.24	40.50	38.40	31.73	54.06	257.76
	Top 5 Overall	3 38.69	43.75	46.61	39.46	44.66	41.02	254.19
3	Misses:	3 = 15	0 = 0	0 = 0	2 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	25
Barry L. Plotz	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
		53.69	43.75	46.61	43.46	44.66	41.02	273.19
	Top 5 Overall	4 41.69	36.71	40.81	51.00	48.69	47.16	266.06
4	Misses:	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	10
Grizzly Wulff	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
•	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	5	0	0	5
		46.69	36.71	40.81	56.00	53.69	47.16	281.06
	Top 5 Overall	5 35.72	26.89	36.33	27.92	34.28	45.48	206.62
5	Misses:	1 = 5	1 = 5	3 = 15	4 = 20	0 = 0	6 = 30	75
Freddie the Freeld		0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	1 = 10	20
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
	Donasi	40.72	31.89	51.33	51.92	34.28	85.48	295.62
	Cattle Baron	1 48.48	47.88	71.76	50.40	48.24	56.02	322.78
6	Misses:	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	5
Bart Star	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
Dart Stai	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	4	0 - 0	0 - 0	4
	Bolius.	53.48	47.88	71.76	56.40	48.24	56.02	333.78
_	lder Statesman	1 45.41	44.27	57.50	39.64	54.23	45.67	286.72
7					2 = 10			
	Misses:	_					3 = 15	35
Tall Tale Harry	Penalties:	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0		1 = 10	0 = 0	20
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
		50.41	54.27	57.50	43.64	69.23	60.67	335.72
_	Silver Senior	1 40.88	62.19	70.53	47.50	56.68	46.95	324.73
8	Misses:	0 = 0	2 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	5 = 25	1 = 5	40
John Liver-Eating		0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
		40.88	72.19	70.53	41.50	81.68	51.95	358.73
	Ladies Overall	1 44.34	36.37	55.93	54.75	45.23	61.51	298.13
9	Misses:	2 = 10	2 = 10	2 = 10	2 = 10	2 = 10	3 = 15	65
Tuffy Tumblewee		0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	20
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
		54.34	56.37	65.93	68.75	55.23	76.51	377.13

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018			1:25:25 PM					2/24/2018	Page 2 of 2	
Match Final	Alias	Category / Finish	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final	
	Overall Match		Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6		
		Misses:	11	6	7	11	9	15		
		Penalties:	0	3	0	4	1	2		
		M Safety:	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Av	verage Stage Time:	39.96	39.39	48.52	43.04	43.47	45.69		

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018		1:14:26 PM		Shoot Date:	2/24/2018
Stage Place Stage Number:		1			
1	Bullett		26.63		
2	Freddie the Freeloader		40.72		
3	John Liver-Eating Johnson		40.88		
4	Grizzly Wulff		46.69		
5	Cherokee Clay		47.83		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	Bullett		26.19		
2	Freddie the Freeloader		31.89		
3	Grizzly Wulff		36.71		
4	Barry L. Plotz		43.75		
5	Cherokee Clay		45.24		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	Bullett		26.68		
2	Cherokee Clay		40.50		
3	Grizzly Wulff		40.81		
4	Barry L. Plotz		46.61		
5	Freddie the Freeloader		51.33		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	4			
1	Bullett		31.31		
2	Cherokee Clay		38.40		
	John Liver-Eating Johnson		41.50		
	Barry L. Plotz		43.46		
5	Tall Tale Harry		43.64		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	5			
	Bullett		27.48		
	Cherokee Clay		31.73		
	Freddie the Freeloader		34.28		
	Barry L. Plotz		44.66		
_	Bart Star		48.24		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	6			
	Bullett		33.31		
	Barry L. Plotz		41.02		
	Grizzly Wulff		47.16		
	John Liver-Eating Johnson		51.95		
5	Cherokee Clay		54.06		

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018	1:13:48 PM					2/24/2018	Page 1 of 1		
Category Standing ALIAS M	atch Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Timek	Totals Time	
Category: Cattle Baro	n								
1 Bart Star	6	53.48	47.88	71.76	56.40	48.24	56.02	333.78	
Category: Elder States	sman								
1 Tall Tale Harry	7	50.41	54.27	57.50	43.64	69.23	60.67	335.72	
Category: Ladies Ove	rall								
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed	9	54.34	56.37	65.93	68.75	55.23	76.51	377.13	
Category: Top 5 Overa	all								
1 Bullett	1	26.63	26.19	26.68	31.31	27.48	33.31	171.60	
2 Cherokee Clay	2	47.83	45.24	40.50	38.40	31.73	54.06	257.76	
3 Barry L. Plotz	3	53.69	43.75	46.61	43.46	44.66	41.02	273.19	
4 Grizzly Wulff	4	46.69	36.71	40.81	56.00	53.69	47.16	281.06	
5 Freddie the Freeloader	5	40.72	31.89	51.33	51.92	34.28	85.48	295.62	
Category: Silver Senio	or								
1 John Liver-Eating Johnson	8	40.88	72.19	70.53	41.50	81.68	51.95	358.73	